CING EQUIPMENT

Street Bike 2021

Rank Start# Driver
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458
84
460
405
452
345
430
466
44
490
101
494
104
147
105
164
95
171
317
449
450

Otto Eralahde
Cato Bru

Juha Eralahde
Miika Altonen
Jouin Eralahde
Arve Myrbostaden
Eppu Pihlajaniemi
Marko Salo

Asgeir Hoel
Jenniina Kiljala

Kai Elling Os

Sirpa Turku-Turunen
Sunniva Andersen
Audun Brustuen
Elise Andersen
Oliver Amundsen
Vilde Myrbostaden
Maren Os

Per-Inge Eikasen

Minttu-Maria Gratschew

Marja-Riina Kallio

Nat Points
FIN 292
N 249
FIN 249
FIN 238
FIN 232
N 219
FIN 210
FIN 200
N 190
FIN 181
N 175
FIN 167
N 157
N 145
N 144
N 141
N 140
N 121
N 85
FIN 64
FIN 62

Motopark 1

[EEN

39
77
123
101

80
86

65

58

64
62

Gardermoen 1

143

80

126

58

97
84
61
65
62
59

Tallhed 1

Sundsvall 1

Gardermoen 2

106

139

64

117

60
61
83
76
58
62
85

Tierp

Tallhed 2 Cancelled

Motopark 2
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65
81

80
64

66

59

Motopark 3
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50

Sundsvall 2

Kauhava

Gardermoen 3
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